Description Order code
Push button [includes black, red and white discs] monostable PT.00.57.5.00
Spare push button coloured disc [green]
D
oc
um
en
t N
o:
 A
Z0
08
 R
ev
is
io
n
1
Max. +55˚C
IP55
High performance plastic material
500,000 actuations
Temperature range:
IP Rating:
Housing:
Mechanical Lifetime
Other information
Minimum order quantities may apply.
Dimensional drawings
PulseTecH Micro Pneumatic Valves
Push Button Actuators
Technical information
Email: sales@impulseautomation.co.uk
Website: www.impulseautomation.co.uk
 Information shown in these data sheets are for guidance purposes only, no liability is accepted for any errors or omissions.
The designer or user is solely responsible for the safe and proper use of these parts, assemblies or equipment described.
Impulse Automation Limited
United Kingdom
Company Registration 665193
Mushroom push button Ø 40mm [red button] monostable
Mushroom push button Ø 40mm [black button] monostable
PT.00.57.5.40
PT.00.57.5.41
PT.00.57.0.01
Spare push button coloured disc [yellow] PT.00.57.0.02
Spare push button coloured disc [light blue] PT.00.57.0.03
Spare push button coloured disc [white] PT.00.57.0.04
Spare push button coloured disc [black] PT.00.57.0.05
Spare push button coloured disc [red] PT.00.57.0.06
Mushroom push button Ø 40mm [red button] bistable - twist to unlock PT.00.57.7.40
Palm button Ø 60mm [red button] monostable PT.00.57.5.60
Palm button Ø 60mm [red button] bistable - twist to unlock PT.00.57.7.60
Panel cutout with
anti-rotation
feature.